
2008-2009 Amateur Basketball 
Tuesday Men's Missouri League 

_____Team Name_______________              Manager__________          ______Phone___ 
 1 Bismarck Eye Care   Marcus Ulmer  258-9481 
 2 GPIGA   Scott Davis   425-6541 
 3 Ground Round  Cody Chatams    471-7790 
 4 Prairie Life & Health Marketing   Austin Bitz   527-6669 
 5 River's Edge  Scott Kinnischtzke   527-5538 
 6 Starion Financial  Jeff Weiler   255-2199 
 7 Uncle Jesse's Bar    Tracy Nelson  223-6484 
 8 Universal Athletic  Sean Larson   307-331-3009 
All games will be played at the World War Memorial Building (East and West).  
The last day to add players is February 6, 2009. 
 
 Tuesday, November 11, 2008 
 6:30 5 V 6 West 
 7:30 3 V 8 West 
 8:30 4 V 7 West 
 9:30 2 V 1 West 

  Tuesday, November 18, 2008 
 6:30 3 V 4 East 
 7:30 1 V 7 East 
 8:30 8 V 6 East 
 9:30 2 V 5 East 

  Tuesday, November 25, 2008 
 6:30 6 V 2 West 
 7:30 5 V 3 West 
 8:30 4 V 1 West 
 9:30 7 V 8 West 

Tuesday, December 02, 2008 
 6:30 7 V 5 East 
 7:30 6 V 1 East 
 8:30 2 V 3 East 
 9:30 8 V 4 East 

 Tuesday, December 09, 2008 
 6:30 1 V 3 West 
 7:30 6 V 7 West 
 8:30 5 V 8 West 
 9:30 4 V 2 West 

  Tuesday, January 06, 2009 
 6:30 4 V 5 East 
 7:30 3 V 6 East 
 8:30 2 V 7 East 
 9:30 8 V 1 East 

 Tuesday, January 13, 2009 
 6:30 6 V 4 West 
 7:30 8 V 2 West 
 8:30 1 V 5 West 
 9:30 7 V 3 West 

  Tuesday, January 20, 2009 
 6:30 2 V 1 East 
 7:30 5 V 6 East 
 8:30 4 V 7 East 
 9:30 3 V 8 East 

  Tuesday, January 27, 2009 
 6:30 3 V 4 West 
 7:30 1 V 7 West 
 8:30 8 V 6 West 
 9:30 2 V 5 West 

 Tuesday, February 03, 2009 
 6:30 6 V 2 East 
 7:30 7 V 8 East 
 8:30 4 V 1 East 
 9:30 5 V 3 East 

  Tuesday, February 10, 2009 
 6:30 7 V 5 West 
 7:30 8 V 4 West 
 8:30 2 V 3 West 
 9:30 6 V 1 West 

  Tuesday, February 17, 2009 
 6:30 1 V 3 East 
 7:30 4 V 2 East 
 8:30 5 V 8 East 
 9:30 6 V 7 East 

 Tuesday, February 24, 2009 
 6:30 4 V 5 West 
 7:30 3 V 6 West 
 8:30 2 V 7 West 
 9:30 8 V 1 West 

  Tuesday, March 03, 2009 
 6:30 7 V 3 East 
 7:30 8 V 2 East 
 8:30 1 V 5 East 
 9:30 6 V 4 East 

  Tuesday, March 10, 2009 
 6:30 2 V 1 West 
 7:30 3 V 8 West 
 8:30 4 V 7 West 
 9:30 5 V 6 West 

 
 
NDABI STATE AMATEUR TOURNAMENT MARCH 27-29, 2009, IN MINOT 
 
IF YOU BRING YOUR CHILD/CHILDREN TO THE GAME, PLEASE MAKE SURE THEY 
ARE PROPERLY SUPERVISED AND ARE NOT ALLOWED TO RUN AROUND THE 
BUILDING.  WE DO NOT WANT ANYONE TO GET HURT OR TO HAVE DAMAGE 
OCCUR TO THE FACILITY.  WE WOULD APPRECIATE YOUR COOPERATION. 
 
THANK YOU. 

 


